
WEBHEATH ACADEMY PRIMARY SCHOOL / ACADEMIC YEAR 2026 - 2027 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2026 

SDD    Tuesday 1st September 2026 (closed to pupils) 

 

School Starts   Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

 

NPWD    Friday 23rd October 2026 (closed to pupils) 

 

Half Term   Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October 2026 

 

School Starts   Monday 2nd November 2026 

 

SDD    Friday 27th November 2026 (closed to pupils) 

 

School Closes   Friday 18th December 2026 

 

SPRING TERM 2027 

SDD    Monday 4th January 2027 (closed to pupils) 

 

School Starts   Tuesday 5th January 2027 

 

Half Term   Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 2027 

 

School Starts   Monday 22nd February 2027 

 

School Closes   Thursday 25th March 2027 

 

SUMMER TERM 2027 

School Starts   Monday 12th April 2027 

 

Bank Holiday   Monday 3rd May 2027 

 

School Closes   Friday 28th May 2027 

 

Half Term   Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2027 

 

School Starts   Monday 7th June 2027 

 

School Closes   Friday 16th July 2027 

 

SDD    Monday 19th July 2027 (closed to pupils) 

SDD    Tuesday 20th July 2027 (closed to pupils) 

NPWD    Wednesday 21st July 2027 (closed to pupils) 

 

 

Please note that all SDD days (Staff Development Day) and NPWD (Non Pupil Working Day) 

School will be closed to pupils 

 
Please remember that end of year assessments for all year groups will take place throughout the 

Summer Term and Year 1/Year 2 Phonics tests are in mid-June 

Multiplication Tests for Year 4 will be in June 

Key Stage 2 National Tests for Year 6 are timetabled in May 2027 (dates to be confirmed) 


